Round Number

1

Competition Name

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

Match Date

30/03/2019
30/03/2019
31/03/2019
30/03/2019

7/04/2019
7/04/2019
6/04/2019
6/04/2019

13/04/2019
13/04/2019
14/04/2019
13/04/2019

28/04/2019
28/04/2019
28/04/2019
27/04/2019

11/05/2019
11/05/2019
11/05/2019
11/05/2019

18/05/2019
18/05/2019
19/05/2019
18/05/2019

26/05/2019
25/05/2019
25/05/2019
25/05/2019

Match Time

4:30:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
1:00:00 AM

4:30:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
1:00:00 AM

5:45:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 AM
12:15:00 PM

12:30:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
1:00:00 AM

1:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
1:45:00 PM

4:30:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
1:00:00 AM

2:00:00 PM
1:00:00 AM
3:00:00 PM
1:30:00 PM

Team 1

Wests Brisbane
Easts

Souths Logan
Bye

Brothers Ipswich
Burleigh

Tweed Heads
Wests Brisbane

Burleigh

Easts

Souths Logan
Wests Brisbane

Toowoomba Valleys
Souths Logan
Burleigh

Bye

Toowoomba Valleys
Easts

Tweed Heads
Wests Brisbane

Brothers Ipswich
Easts

Souths Logan
Bye

Toowoomba Valleys
Burleigh

Tweed Heads
Wests Brisbane

Team 2

Toowoomba Valleys
Tweed Heads
Burleigh

Brothers Ipswich

Souths Logan

Easts

Toowoomba Valleys
Bye

Toowoomba Valleys
Brothers Ipswich
Bye

Tweed Heads

Brothers Ipswich
Wests Brisbane
Tweed Heads
Easts

Bye

Souths Logan
Brothers Ipswich
Burleigh

Burleigh

Wests Brisbane
Toowoomba Valleys
Tweed Heads

Easts

Bye

Souths Logan
Brothers Ipswich

Venue Name

Frank Lind Oval
TBC
Davies Park

Blue Ribbon Motors Field (Brothers)
Pizzey Park
Piggabeen Complex

Pizzey Park
Langlands Park Suzuki Stadium

Frank Lind Oval

Herb Steinohrt Oval
Davies Park
Pizzey Park

Langlands Park Suzuki Stadium
Piggabeen Complex
Frank Lind Oval

Blue Ribbon Motors Field (Brothers)
Langlands Park Suzuki Stadium
Davies Park

Herb Steinohrt Oval

Piggabeen Complex
Purtell Park



10

11

12

13

14

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1

9/06/2019
8/06/2019
9/06/2019
8/06/2019

16/06/2019
15/06/2019
16/06/2019
15/06/2019

23/06/2019
23/06/2019
22/06/2019
22/06/2019

29/06/2019
29/06/2019
29/06/2019
29/06/2019

6/07/2019
6/07/2019
7/07/2019
7/07/2019

12/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019

20/07/2019
20/07/2019
21/07/2019
20/07/2019

12:30:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
3:00:00 PM
1:00:00 AM

3:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
1:00:00 AM

4:00:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
1:00:00 AM
3:00:00 PM

4:30:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
1:00:00 AM

1:00:00 AM
1:30:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
10:45:00 AM

7:00:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
1:00:00 AM

1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 AM
3:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

Toowoomba Valleys
Tweed Heads
Burleigh

Brothers Ipswich

Souths Logan

Easts

Toowoomba Valleys
Bye

Toowoomba Valleys
Brothers Ipswich
Bye

Tweed Heads

Brothers Ipswich
Wests Brisbane
Tweed Heads
Easts

Bye

Souths Logan
Brothers Ipswich
Burleigh

Burleigh

Wests Brisbane
Toowoomba Valleys
Tweed Heads

Easts

Bye

Souths Logan
Brothers Ipswich

Wests Brisbane
Easts

Souths Logan
Bye

Brothers Ipswich
Burleigh

Tweed Heads
Wests Brisbane

Burleigh

Easts

Souths Logan
Wests Brisbane

Toowoomba Valleys
Souths Logan
Burleigh

Bye

Toowoomba Valleys
Easts

Tweed Heads
Wests Brisbane

Brothers Ipswich
Easts

Souths Logan
Bye

Toowoomba Valleys
Burleigh

Tweed Heads
Wests Brisbane

Herb Steinohrt Oval
Piggabeen Complex
Pizzey Park

Davies Park
Langlands Park Suzuki Stadium
Herb Steinohrt Oval

Herb Steinohrt Oval
Blue Ribbon Motors Field (Brothers)

Piggabeen Complex

North Ipswich Reserve
Frank Lind Oval
Piggabeen Complex

Davies Park
Blue Ribbon Motors Field (Brothers)
Pizzey Park

Pizzey Park
Frank Lind Oval
Herb Steinohrt Oval

Langlands Park Suzuki Stadium

Davies Park
Anzac Park (Rosewood)



