Round Number	Competition Name	Match Date	Match Time	Team 1	Team 2	Venue Name
1						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	30/03/2019	4:30:00 PM	Wests Brisbane	Toowoomba Valleys	Frank Lind Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	30/03/2019	1:00:00 PM	Easts	Tweed Heads	TBC
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	31/03/2019	3:00:00 PM	Souths Logan	Burleigh	Davies Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	30/03/2019	1:00:00 AM	Bye	Brothers Ipswich	
2						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	7/04/2019	4:30:00 PM	Brothers Ipswich	Souths Logan	Blue Ribbon Motors Field (Brothers)
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	7/04/2019	3:45:00 PM	Burleigh	Easts	Pizzey Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	6/04/2019	3:00:00 PM	Tweed Heads	Toowoomba Valleys	Piggabeen Complex
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	6/04/2019	1:00:00 AM	Wests Brisbane	Bye	
3						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	13/04/2019	5:45:00 PM	Burleigh	Toowoomba Valleys	Pizzey Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	13/04/2019	1:00:00 PM	Easts	Brothers Ipswich	Langlands Park Suzuki Stadium
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	14/04/2019	1:00:00 AM	Souths Logan	Bye	
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	13/04/2019	12:15:00 PM	Wests Brisbane	Tweed Heads	Frank Lind Oval
4						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	28/04/2019	12:30:00 PM	Toowoomba Valleys	Brothers Ipswich	Herb Steinohrt Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	28/04/2019	3:00:00 PM	Souths Logan	Wests Brisbane	Davies Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	28/04/2019	3:45:00 PM	Burleigh	Tweed Heads	Pizzey Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	27/04/2019	1:00:00 AM	Bye	Easts	
5						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	11/05/2019	1:00:00 AM	Toowoomba Valleys	Bye	
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	11/05/2019	1:00:00 PM	Easts	Souths Logan	Langlands Park Suzuki Stadium
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	11/05/2019	3:00:00 PM	Tweed Heads	Brothers Ipswich	Piggabeen Complex
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	11/05/2019	1:45:00 PM	Wests Brisbane	Burleigh	Frank Lind Oval
6						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	18/05/2019	4:30:00 PM	Brothers Ipswich	Burleigh	Blue Ribbon Motors Field (Brothers)
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	18/05/2019	1:00:00 PM	Easts	Wests Brisbane	Langlands Park Suzuki Stadium
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	19/05/2019	4:30:00 PM	Souths Logan	Toowoomba Valleys	Davies Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	18/05/2019	1:00:00 AM	Bye	Tweed Heads	
7						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	26/05/2019	2:00:00 PM	Toowoomba Valleys	Easts	Herb Steinohrt Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	25/05/2019	1:00:00 AM	Burleigh	Bye	
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	25/05/2019	3:00:00 PM	Tweed Heads	Souths Logan	Piggabeen Complex
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	25/05/2019	1:30:00 PM	Wests Brisbane	Brothers Ipswich	Purtell Park

0						
8	2010 CEO Carrian Want and Division 1	0/05/2010	12-20-00 DM	Ta access and a Mallaces	Masta Driebana	Hards Chaireachart Overl
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	9/06/2019	12:30:00 PM	Toowoomba Valleys	Wests Brisbane	Herb Steinohrt Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	8/06/2019	11:00:00 AM	Tweed Heads	Easts	Piggabeen Complex
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	9/06/2019	3:00:00 PM	Burleigh	Souths Logan	Pizzey Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	8/06/2019	1:00:00 AM	Brothers Ipswich	Bye	
9						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	16/06/2019	3:00:00 PM	Souths Logan	Brothers Ipswich	Davies Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	15/06/2019	1:00:00 PM	Easts	Burleigh	Langlands Park Suzuki Stadium
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	16/06/2019	2:00:00 PM	Toowoomba Valleys	Tweed Heads	Herb Steinohrt Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	15/06/2019	1:00:00 AM	Bye	Wests Brisbane	
10						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	23/06/2019	4:00:00 PM	Toowoomba Valleys	Burleigh	Herb Steinohrt Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	23/06/2019	4:30:00 PM	Brothers Ipswich	Easts	Blue Ribbon Motors Field (Brothers)
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	22/06/2019	1:00:00 AM	Bye	Souths Logan	. ,
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	22/06/2019	3:00:00 PM	Tweed Heads	Wests Brisbane	Piggabeen Complex
11						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	29/06/2019	4:30:00 PM	Brothers Ipswich	Toowoomba Valleys	North Ipswich Reserve
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	29/06/2019	3:00:00 PM	Wests Brisbane	Souths Logan	Frank Lind Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	29/06/2019	3:00:00 PM	Tweed Heads	Burleigh	Piggabeen Complex
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	29/06/2019	1:00:00 AM	Easts	Bye	Tipped Complex
12	2010 CEO Carrian Wannania Binisian 1	6/07/2010	1.00.00 444	D	Ta avva ana ba Mallava	
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	6/07/2019 6/07/2019	1:00:00 AM 1:30:00 PM	Bye Souths Logan	Toowoomba Valleys Easts	Davies Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1				Tweed Heads	
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	7/07/2019	4:30:00 PM	Brothers Ipswich		Blue Ribbon Motors Field (Brothers)
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	7/07/2019	10:45:00 AM	Burleigh	Wests Brisbane	Pizzey Park
13						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	12/07/2019	7:00:00 PM	Burleigh	Brothers Ipswich	Pizzey Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	13/07/2019	1:30:00 PM	Wests Brisbane	Easts	Frank Lind Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	13/07/2019	4:00:00 PM	Toowoomba Valleys	Souths Logan	Herb Steinohrt Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	13/07/2019	1:00:00 AM	Tweed Heads	Вуе	
14						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	20/07/2019	1:00:00 PM	Easts	Toowoomba Valleys	Langlands Park Suzuki Stadium
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	20/07/2019	1:00:00 AM	Bye	Burleigh	· ·
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 1	21/07/2019	3:00:00 PM	Souths Logan	Tweed Heads	Davies Park
	2019 SEQ Selliol Wolliell's Division 1					